Fage i |ivel ove Laugh Michele Sagetta

Pattern Name: | ive | ove Laugh

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Heaven And [ arth Designs L1LC
Copgright: Jena Della Grottaglia~Malc{onalclo 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
500w X 73 1h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 20w X 29-1/8hin

Floss Usccl for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tch Number Color

A 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(JL VY DK
DMC 161 Gray Plue
DMC 165 Moss Grreen-VY LT
DMC 209 [ avender-DK
DMC 211 [ avender-| T
DMC 223 Shell Pink-L T
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC »i0 Black
DMC 317 FéwterGray
DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 340 B!ue\/ioiet~MD
DMC 353 Peach
DMC 371 Mustard
DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
DMC 413 Fewter Gray-DK
DMC 414 5teelGrag~DK
DMC 434 Brown-_ T
DMC 436 Tan
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC so1 Blue Green-DK
DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 597 Turquoise
DMC 598 Turquoise-l T
DMC 606 Pright Orange-Red
DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
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Fage 2 | ive] ove Laugh

ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

648
720
722
725
726
727
729
752
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758
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741
742
744
762
779
780
781
782
78%
791
814
817
827
834
898
913
919
920
921
922
924
950
951
959
946
947
951

Peaver Gray-L T
Orange 5PiC€~DK
Orange SPice~LT
Topaz

Toparl T
ToparVY LT

Old Gold-MD

Olive Green

Olive Green-| T
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine
Tangerine~MD
Tangerine~LT
Yellow-Fale

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK.
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topar V'Y DK
ToparDK.
ToparMD
Cornflower Blue-VVY DK
Garnet~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Golden Olive-VY LT
Coffee Brown-\VVY DK
Nile Green~MD

Red CoPPer
Copper-MD

Copper

Copper-. T

Gray Green—-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Navy Blue-VY DK
Burnt Orange~MD
Burnt Orange
TawnyLT
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ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

972

975

5033
3064
5571
5743
5750
5765
5766
5770
5771
5776
5787
5799
%808
5809
3821
%822
5827
%852
5854
3856
3862
5865

Canary-DK

Golden Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Desert Sa nd

Plack Brown

Antique Violet:\VY L T
Antique Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-\VY DK
Peacock Blue-| T
Tawng-VY LT

Terra Cotta-(UIL VY LT

Mahogang-L T

PBrown 6ra3~DK
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Turquois€~\/Y DK
Straw

Straw-|_ T

(Golden Brown-Fale
Straw-\V'Y DK
Autumn GOId~MD
Mahogany-ULL VY LT
Mocha Beige~DK
Winter White

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 | ive | ove Laugh Michele Sayetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 150 199 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BmDMC 161 294 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
ODMC 165 6% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
BEDMC 209 20% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
ODMC 211 i9 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 223 395 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 200 4969 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 3»i0 35450 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 10.000
BDMC 317 1335 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 327 58% O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC »40 61 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 353 10413 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BEDMC 371 ii56 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 400 8205 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDOMC 413 2555 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 414 1118 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 434 569 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
HEDMC 436 1144 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 500 7561 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
B DMC 501 4144 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 517 i72 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 550 2442 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 597 620 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
ODMC 598 32 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 606 291 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
ODMC 644 i77 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 645 1565 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BEDMC 647 i29% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC 6438 i34 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 720 574% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 722 2%4% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 725 14961 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000



Fage 5 | ive | ove Laugh Michele Sayetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

ODMC 726 3261 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 727 1975 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
EDMC 729 940 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 732 861 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
HDMC 734 i25 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 738 869 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 740 6%20 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
BEDMC 741 7914 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 742 14002 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
CODMC 744 8709 © o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 762 21 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 779 1178 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 780 1361 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 781 2690 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDMC 782 4698 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
mDMC 783 3578 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 791 248 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC si4 31%2 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC si7 5254 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 823 940% O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 834 262 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 893 3257 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
EDMC 913 43 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 919 42%9 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 920 2060 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 921 7%9 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 1774 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 924 7645 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDMC 930 1953 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 931 268 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 939 20826 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o] 6.000
BDMC 944 980 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000
BDMC 947 21 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 951 23706 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 7.000
ODMC 972 4631 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 975 722 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3033 2%78 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3064 ii84 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



Fage 6 | ive ] ove Laugh Michele Sagetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

BDMC 3371 8%84 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 3743 99 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) i.000
BDOMC 3750 10589 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BmDOMC 3765 7 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
HDMC 2766 i47 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o .000
ODMC 3770 31522 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 9.000
ODMC 3771 2915 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 2776 i104 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BDMC 3787 122% O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 23799 %928 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 3808 1910 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 2809 79 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 3821 4980 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 3822 8555 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 3827 2202 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3852 8255 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 3854 1840 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 2856 6628 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC »862 i220 0O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC 3865 4079 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000



